GREATER TORONTO TENPIN BOWLING ASSOCIATION

YOUTH SCRATCH SINGLES TOURNAMENT
2008-2009 OFFICIAL BOWLER STANDING

DIVISION “A” 190 AND OVER [9 ENTRIES]

BOWLERS NAME AVG BOWLING CENTRE TOTAL SCHOLARSHIP
WILLIAM FRAMPTON 191  KENNEDY BOWL Ticket & Award 664 $45.00
GRAHAM WHITE 193 BOWLERAMA WEST 661

CAMERON RYERSON 204 CLASSIC BOWL 657

TYLER BRATBY 207 BOWLERAMA WEST 627

NICHOLAS ARGYROS 190 CLASSIC BOWL 578

ANDREW McCAUGHLEY 191  KENNEDY BOWL 556

B.J. DeFRANCESCO 225 CLASSIC BOWL 541

ANTHONY BOWEN 203 KENNEDY BOWL 524

BRADLEY ELLIOT 193 KENNEDY BOWL 500

DIVISION “B” 170-189 [13 ENTRIES]

PATRICIA HICKEY 189 KENNEDY BOWL Ticket & Award 633 $65.00
GILLIAN RAMOS 176  PLAYTIME BOWL 571
CODY BUTCH 172  PLAYTIME BOWL 550
CHASE SEARLE 185 KENNEDY BOWL 549
ZACKERY FLEMING 188 BOWLERAMA BARRIE 529
PETER HURST 176 BOWLERAMA BARRIE 526
SHAWN EMMS 183 PLAYTIME BOWL 524
WILLIAM McNUTT 179 BRUNSWICK BRAMALEA 514
CHRIS GLOYN 178 BRUNSWICK BRAMALEA 486
ROBERT MacFARLANE 172 BOWLERAMA WEST 475
HARRY WU 170 CLASSIC BOWL 469

DIVISION “C” 150-169 [8 ENTRIES]

ERIC HUMPHRIES 165 PLAYTIME BOWL Ticket & Award 512 $40.00
RYAN GANDOL 160 KENNEDY BOWL 508
ANGELO SUNDARARAJAH 164 KENNEDY BOWL 498
TAYLOR WHITE 159 BRUNSWICK BRAMALEA 486
RICHARD TILLO 156 KENNEDY BOWL 481
RYAN LAMERS 166 PLAYTIME BOWL 471
KAILA CHAPLAIN 154  PLAYTIME BOWL 456
ASHLEY JACOBI 150 BRUNSWICK BRAMALEA 439

DIVISION “D” 130-149 [11 ENTRIES]

ROBYN HUMPHRIES 133 PLAYTIME BOWL Ticket & Award 515 $55.00
DANIEL CASTILLO 142 KENNEDY BOWL 506
JAESAL MANZANA 144  BOWLERAMA WEST 498
DANIEL RABINOVITCH 134 GATEWAY CAFE & LANES 474
JESSICA REID 131 PLAYTIME BOWL 465
LANCE BALDONADO 135 BRUNSWICK BRAMALEA 443
WYATT KIRBY 141  GATEWAY CAFE & LANES 435
MARCUS MIGOTTO 140 CLASSIC BOWL 418
CONNOR HEELEY 132 CLASSIC BOWL 414

HOLLY GRICE 135 CLASSIC BOWL 410



BOWLERS NAME

LAWSON MORASSUTTI
NICHOLAS CHETHVAN
LINDSAY PALAZZO
STEPHANIE LeBLANC
TOM McCREADIE

TYSON GRECH
KATRINA YOUNG
JASON RANDELL
COURTNIE CHAPLAIN
JOSHUA BAUTISTA

JAILENE VILLANUEVE
RONA MONTEMAYOR

AVG

114
113
116
121
114

107
106
104
097
102

087
088

DIVISION “E” 110-129 [6 ENTRIES]

BOWLING CENTRE

GATEWAY CAFE & LANES Ticket & Award
GATEWAY CAFE & LANES

KENNEDY BOWL

KENNEDY BOWL

GATEWAY CAFE & LANES

DIVISION “F” 90-109 [5 ENTRIES]

BRUNSWICK BRAMALEA  Ticket & Award
PLAYTIME BOWL

KENNEDY BOWL

PLAYTIME BOWL

BRUNSWICK BRAMALEA

DIVISION “G” 65-89 [2 ENTRIES]

CLASSIC BOWL
KENNEDY BOWL

Ticket & Award

TOTAL

419
357
351
340
322

372
355
339
331
270

305
300

SCHOLARSHIP

$30.00

$25.00

$10.00



